Spokane Soccer Center
E. 7320 Nora
Spokane, WA 99212

League Schedule

(509) 924-PLAY Winter 2 2025
Mens I
Day Game Time Team Vs. Team
Mon January 12, 2026 6:30 PM Moose Mi Lilac City FC Mi
7:20 PM Bantu Rovers Mi NW United MI
Thur - Janﬁéd 15 2026 7 5:10 PM o Broct;é(;h;J;Ml - 7 East Vélle? Krﬁghks MI
Mon January 19, 2026 9:00 PM Moose Mi NW United Ml
Wed Jaﬁuary 21, 2026 N 6:3d PM - Bantu Rovers Mi Eﬂést Vailey anghfs Mi
Thu  January22,2026 ~ 810PM  BrochachosMi  LiecCiyFCMI
Mon  January 26, 2026 630PM  Brochachos MI MooseMI
7:20 PM East Valley Knights Mi NW United Mi
Fri January 30, 2026 8:10 PM Bantu Rovers Mi Lilac City FC MI
Mon  February2 2026  6:30PM  BantuRoversMi  MooseMI i
7:20 PM Brochachos Mi NW United MI
Fri February 6, 2026 7 7:20 PM VEast Valley Knights VMI 7 Lilac City FC MI
Mon February 9, 2026 7:20 PM Lilac City FC Ml NW United Mi
9:00 PM East Valley Knights Mi Moose Mi
Wed  February 11,2026  630PM  BantuRoversMi  Brochachos MI
M;n N w#éﬁruérﬁ 16 2026 = - ';:20 PM : Mooseinl & 7 Lilac Clty FCM?li T 7 7
9:00 PM Bantu Rovers Mi NW United Mi
Fri Februa& 20 2026 6:30 PM Brochacﬁos Mi East Valley Knights Ml
Mm; VFeb;uiairyiéB, 2d26 - e 7"”9‘0671;’;/! B M(;;seiMli - ¥ a 7NW Unité& er R L
V\rledr February 25, 2026 650 E’M 7 Brorchachoerl e Lilacrzr(,;ityr FC MI
Thu February 26, 2026 8:10 PM ”BarV\tu Rovefs Mi East Vélley Knights Mi
Fri February 27, 2026 6:30 PM Brochachos Ml Moose Ml
Mon  March2,2026  630PM  EastValleyKnights Ml NWUnitedMI ’
7:20 PM Brochachos Mi Moose MI
Wed  March 4, 2026 630PM  BantuRoversMi LilacCity FC MI
Fri Lilac City FC Mi

March 6, 2026

Monday, December 29, 2025

6:30 PM

NW United MI
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